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VLT Distribution Date 7/1/2020

VLT Collection Period 6/1/2020 - 6/15/2020

County Name VLT Distribution
Aviation 

Distribution

Total of Wire from 

State Treasurers 

New and Used 

Vehicles (ARS 28-

5801 & -5808 

(ARS28-

5808.A.2.(a)))

Alternate and 

Miscellaneous 

Vehicles -ARS 

28-5804, -5805, 

& -5806 (ARS28-

5808.B.2. (a))

County General 

Fund Total: 

New and Used 

Vehicles - ARS 

28-5801 & -

5808 (ARS28-

5808.A.2.(b))

Alternate and 

Miscellaneous 

Vehicles - ARS 

28-5804, -

5805, & -5806 

(ARS28-

5808.B.2. (b))

County HURF Fund 

Total: 

APACHE $157,978.17 $157,978.17 $38,791.84 $1.02 $38,792.86 $119,148.08 $37.23 $119,185.31

COCHISE $309,029.24 $309,029.24 $207,179.83 $6.44 $207,186.27 $101,811.16 $31.81 $101,842.97

COCONINO $281,072.88 $281,072.88 $176,646.08 $79.71 $176,725.79 $104,314.50 $32.59 $104,347.09

GILA $145,193.18 $145,193.18 $95,319.80 $4.15 $95,323.95 $49,853.65 $15.58 $49,869.23

GRAHAM $89,841.69 $89,841.69 $50,091.68 $3.82 $50,095.50 $39,733.78 $12.41 $39,746.19

GREENLEE $28,245.54 $28,245.54 $19,614.32 $0.00 $19,614.32 $8,628.52 $2.70 $8,631.22

LA PAZ $55,609.63 $55,609.63 $28,863.53 $0.00 $28,863.53 $26,737.75 $8.35 $26,746.10

MARICOPA $7,715,954.40 $7,715,954.40 $7,162,204.81 $2,843.83 $7,165,048.64 $550,733.65 $172.11 $550,905.76

MOHAVE $507,267.58 $507,267.58 $360,685.53 $37.93 $360,723.46 $146,498.35 $45.77 $146,544.12

NAVAJO $261,748.37 $261,748.37 $129,102.60 $7.49 $129,110.09 $132,596.85 $41.43 $132,638.28

PIMA $2,100,714.06 $2,100,714.06 $1,412,252.24 $335.77 $1,412,588.01 $687,911.09 $214.96 $688,126.05

PINAL $1,003,229.87 $1,003,229.87 $637,878.29 $70.16 $637,948.45 $365,167.31 $114.11 $365,281.42

SANTA CRUZ $133,216.50 $133,216.50 $83,211.02 $3.06 $83,214.08 $49,986.80 $15.62 $50,002.42

YAVAPAI $601,444.34 $601,444.34 $438,203.31 $47.19 $438,250.50 $163,142.86 $50.98 $163,193.84

YUMA $446,168.70 $446,168.70 $329,254.85 $19.53 $329,274.38 $116,857.80 $36.52 $116,894.32

$13,836,714.15 $11,172,759.83 $2,663,954.32

Kristine Ward, Assistant Director

VLT / AVIATION COUNTY DISTRIBUTION County General Fund Breakdown County HURF Fund Breakdown

TOTAL COUNTY DISTRIBUTION TOTAL GENERAL FUND TOTAL HURF FUND



VLT
$18,277.25

$7,394.31

$13,121.30

$13,102.46

$14,005.79

$42,964.22

$4,674.13

$119,440.80

$3,495.23

$9,503.64

$146,065.60

$2,567.83

$14,942.17

$5,619.89

$1,159.32

$6,370.98

$24,906.24

$2,145.74

$6,014.93

$53,266.09

$7,807.98

$1,182.97

$7,181.70

$28,224.30

$14,689.50

$16,166.91

$3,447.41

$13,259.04

$15,604.49

$573.20

$150,394.36

$130,260.58

$6,806.80

$10,102.72

$450,538.26

$62,479.22

$43,778.45

$3,654.17

$434,918.45

$439,217.48

$145,092.22

$11,535.73

$11,034.17

$891,618.65

$25,435.92

$301,791.84

$2,908,723.18

$73,585.06

$447,242.34

Benson

Bisbee

Douglas

Huachuca City

Sierra Vista

Arizona Department of Transportation

VLT County, City and Town Distributions

Fiscal Period 2020/12 - June

Collection Period 1st to 15th

Recipient
Eagar

Springerville

St Johns

Sedona

Tusayan

Williams

Globe

Hayden

Tombstone

Willcox

Flagstaff

Fredonia

Page

Safford

Thatcher

Clifton

Duncan

Parker

Miami

Payson

Star Valley

Winkelman

Pima

Cave Creek

Chandler

El Mirage

Fountain Hills

Gila Bend

Quartzsite

Apache Junction

Avondale

Buckeye

Carefree

Mesa

Paradise Valley

Peoria

Phoenix

Queen Creek

Gilbert

Glendale

Goodyear

Guadalupe

Litchfield Park

Scottsdale
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Arizona Department of Transportation

VLT County, City and Town Distributions

Fiscal Period 2020/12 - June

Collection Period 1st to 15th

$242,035.34

$336,972.24

$12,753.79

$12,538.84

$11,965.63

$111,575.37

$13,408.09

$83,677.02

$152,062.98

$16,278.20

$14,168.54

$36,185.69

$18,723.55

$13,622.40

$30,131.71

$98,471.50

$95,095.42

$63,439.33

$11,936.36

$1,143,645.40

$122,932.67

$169,904.80

$38,570.36

$57,562.10

$78,429.38

$6,366.73

$4,899.45

$148,501.63

$1,448.14

$9,326.81

$6.38

$79,734.90

$3,479.18

$34,770.79

$37,137.34

$13,590.15

$37,742.12

$12,704.87

$1,415.56

$0.00

$134,012.62

$141,550.54

$23,170.31

$2,156.20

$73,069.28

$35,979.81

$6,611.83

$213,613.46

$13,836,714.15

$11,172,759.83

Youngtown

Bullhead City

Colorado City

Kingman

Lake Havasu

Surprise

Tempe

Tolleson

Wickenburg

Winslow

Marana

Oro Valley

Sahuarita

South Tucson

Holbrook

Pinetop Lakeside

Show Low

Snowflake

Taylor

Florence

Kearny

Mammoth

Maricopa

Queen Creek

Tucson

Apache Junction

Casa Grande

Coolidge

Eloy

Chino Valley

Clarkdale

Cottonwood

Dewey-Humboldt

Jerome

Superior

Winkelman

Nogales

Patagonia

Camp Verde

Total for Cities & Towns

San Luis

Somerton

Wellton

Yuma

Total for Counties

Peoria

Prescott

Prescott Valley

Sedona

Wickenburg
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