

Financial Management Services

Douglas A. Ducey, Governor John S. Halikowski, Director Kristine Ward, Assistant Director

1801 W. Jefferson, MD519M Phoenix, AZ 85007

VLT Distribution Date 7/1/2020

VLT Collection Period 6/1/2020 - 6/15/2020

VLT / AVIATION COUNTY DISTRIBUTION			County General Fund Breakdown			County HURF Fund Breakdown			
County Name	VLT Distribution	Aviation Distribution	Total of Wire from State Treasurers	New and Used Vehicles (ARS 28 5801 & -5808 (ARS28- 5808.A.2.(a)))	Alternate and Miscellaneous Vehicles -ARS 28-5804, -5805, & -5806 (ARS28- 5808.B.2. (a))	County General Fund Total:	New and Used Vehicles - ARS 28-5801 & - 5808 (ARS28- 5808.A.2.(b))	Vehicles - ARS	County HURF Fund Total:
АРАСНЕ	\$157,978.17		\$157,978. 1 7	\$38,791.84	\$1.02	\$38,792.86	\$119,148.08	\$37.23	\$119,185.31
COCHISE	\$309,029.24		\$309,029.24	\$207,179.83		\$207,186.27	\$101,811.16		\$101,842.97
COCONINO	\$281,072.88		\$281,072.88	\$176,646.08	·	\$176,725.79	\$104,314.50	·	
GILA	\$145,193.18		\$145,193.18	\$95,319.80	\$4.15	\$95,323.95	\$49,853.65	\$15.58	·
GRAHAM	\$89,841.69		\$89,841.69	\$50,091.68	\$3.82	\$50,095.50	\$39,733.78	\$12.41	\$39,746.19
GREENLEE	\$28,245.54		\$28,245.54	\$19,614.32	\$0.00	\$19,614.32	\$8,628.52	\$2.70	\$8,631.22
LA PAZ	\$55,609.63		\$55,609.63	\$28,863.53	\$0.00	\$28,863.53	\$26,737.75	\$8.35	\$26,746.10
MARICOPA	\$7,715,954.40		\$7,715,954.40	\$7,162,204.81	\$2,843.83	\$7,165,048.64	\$550,733.65	\$172.11	\$550,905.76
MOHAVE	\$507,267.58		\$507,267.58	\$360,685.53	\$37.93	\$360,723.46	\$146,498.35	\$45.77	\$146,544.12
NAVAJO	\$261,748.37		\$261,748.37	\$129,102.60	\$7.49	\$129,110.09	\$132,596.85	\$41.43	\$132,638.28
PIMA	\$2,100,714.06		\$2,100,714.06	\$1,412,252.24	\$335.77	\$1,412,588.01	\$687,911.09	\$214.96	\$688,126.05
PINAL	\$1,003,229.87		\$1,003,229.87	\$637,878.29	\$70.16	\$637,948.45	\$365,167.31	\$114.11	\$365,281.42
SANTA CRUZ	\$133,216.50		\$133,216.50	\$83,211.02	\$3.06	\$83,214.08	\$49,986.80	\$15.62	\$50,002.42
YAVAPAI	\$601,444.34		\$601,444.34	\$438,203.31	\$47.19	\$438,250.50	\$163,142.86	\$50.98	\$163,193.84
YUMA	\$446,168.70		\$446,168.70	\$329,254.85	\$19.53	\$329,274.38	\$116,857.80	\$36.52	\$116,894.32
TOTAL COUNTY DISTRIBUTION			\$13,836,714.15	TOTAL GEN	TOTAL GENERAL FUND		TOTAL HURF FUND		\$2,663,954.32



Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County, City and Town Distributions Fiscal Period 2020/12 - June Collection Period 1st to 15th

	concension i criod
Recipient	VLT
Eagar	\$18,277.25
Springerville	\$7,394.31
St Johns	\$13,121.30
Benson	\$13,102.46
Bisbee	\$14,005.79
Douglas	\$42,964.22
Huachuca City	\$4,674.13
Sierra Vista	\$119,440.80
Tombstone	\$3,495.23
Willcox	\$9,503.64
Flagstaff	\$146,065.60
Fredonia	\$2,567.83
Page	\$14,942.17
Sedona	\$5,619.89
Tusayan	\$1,159.32
Williams	\$6,370.98
Globe	\$24,906.24
Hayden	\$2,145.74
Miami	\$6,014.93
Payson	\$53,266.09
Star Valley	\$7,807.98
Winkelman	\$1,182.97
Pima	\$7,181.70
Safford	\$28,224.30
Thatcher	\$14,689.50
Clifton	\$16,166.91
Duncan	\$3,447.41
Parker	\$13,259.04
Quartzsite	\$15,604.49
Apache Junction	\$573.20
Avondale	\$150,394.36
Buckeye	\$130,260.58
Carefree	\$6,806.80
Cave Creek	\$10,102.72
Chandler	\$450,538.26
El Mirage	\$62,479.22
Fountain Hills	\$43,778.45
Gila Bend	\$3,654.17
Gilbert	\$434,918.45
Glendale	\$439,217.48
Goodyear	\$145,092.22
Guadalupe	\$11,535.73
Litchfield Park	\$11,034.17
Mesa	\$891,618.65
Paradise Valley	\$25,435.92
Peoria	\$301,791.84
Phoenix	\$2,908,723.18
Queen Creek	\$73,585.06
Scottsdale	\$447,242.34
Sectional	777,272.37

06/19/2020 Page 1 of 2



Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County, City and Town Distributions Fiscal Period 2020/12 - June Collection Period 1st to 15th

Surprise	\$242,035.34
Tempe	\$336,972.24
Tolleson	\$12,753.79
Wickenburg	\$12,538.84
Youngtown	\$11,965.63
Bullhead City	\$111,575.37
Colorado City	\$13,408.09
Kingman	\$83,677.02
Lake Havasu	\$152,062.98
Holbrook	\$16,278.20
Pinetop Lakeside	\$14,168.54
Show Low	\$36,185.69
Snowflake	\$18,723.55
Taylor	\$13,622.40
Winslow	\$30,131.71
Marana	\$98,471.50
Oro Valley	\$95,095.42
Sahuarita	\$63,439.33
South Tucson	\$11,936.36
Tucson	\$1,143,645.40
Apache Junction	\$122,932.67
Casa Grande	\$169,904.80
Coolidge	\$38,570.36
Eloy	\$57,562.10
Florence	\$78,429.38
Kearny	\$6,366.73
Mammoth	\$4,899.45
Maricopa	\$148,501.63
Queen Creek	\$1,448.14
Superior	\$9,326.81
Winkelman	\$6.38
Nogales	\$79,734.90
Patagonia	\$3,479.18
Camp Verde	\$34,770.79
Chino Valley	\$37,137.34
Clarkdale	\$13,590.15
Cottonwood	\$37,742.12
Dewey-Humboldt	\$12,704.87
Jerome	\$1,415.56
Peoria	\$0.00
Prescott	\$134,012.62
	\$134,012.02
Prescott Valley Sedona	\$23,170.31
Wickenburg	\$2,156.20
San Luis	\$2,156.20 \$73,069.28
Somerton Wellton	\$35,979.81
	\$6,611.83
Yuma Total for Counties	\$213,613.46
Total for Counties Total for Cities & Towns	\$13,836,714.15
TOTAL TOT CITIES & TOWNS	\$11,172,759.83

06/19/2020 Page 2 of 2